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2016 Data
Connecticut

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

6
427
688

0
2,049

12,022

$313,300
$19,709,400
$29,143,000

$0
$222,364,000
$340,667,900

$3,366,000
$208,245,800
$207,795,000

$0
$596,177,000
$950,835,400

Total 15,192 $612,197,600 $1,966,419,200

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

1,392
2,058

134
1,229

467
232

1,040
367
535
162

0

$43,228,100
$181,758,300

$8,262,600
$108,444,500
$47,350,600
$9,325,400

$87,325,000
$10,347,600
$58,575,700
$14,729,100

$0

$140,714,000
$312,643,500
$24,245,100

$377,394,200
$422,779,800
$21,796,000

$318,350,700
$27,362,600

$157,106,500
$34,469,000

$0
Total 7,639 $569,877,400 $1,841,942,600

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

100
4,444

127
1,270

516
1,349

570
1,553

333
147
180

$5,605,000
$297,551,300

$7,485,700
$122,426,700
$44,612,700
$55,684,200
$54,753,800
$44,791,700
$36,083,800
$12,567,600
$4,157,300

$8,341,400
$508,308,000
$23,394,600

$525,993,600
$263,408,100
$117,089,900
$231,528,400
$118,954,300
$97,308,400
$36,450,700
$7,843,700

Total 10,605 $686,080,900 $1,942,254,700

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 33,436 $1,868,155,900 $5,750,616,500

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $499,987,700
State Taxes $352,766,300 $34,312,400
Total Taxes $852,754,000 $34,312,400


