The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Connecticut



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	6	\$313,300	\$3,366,000
Meat	427	\$19,709,400	\$208,245,800
Poultry	688	\$29,143,000	\$207,795,000
Hides, Skins and Offal	0	\$0	\$0
Wholesaling and Distribution	2,049	\$222,364,000	\$596,177,000
Retail Sales	12,022	\$340,667,900	\$950,835,400
Total	15,192	\$612,197,600	\$1,966,419,200

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	1,392	\$43,228,100	\$140,714,000
Business and Personal Services	2,058	\$181,758,300	\$312,643,500
Construction	134	\$8,262,600	\$24,245,100
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,229	\$108,444,500	\$377,394,200
Manufacturing	467	\$47,350,600	\$422,779,800
Retail	232	\$9,325,400	\$21,796,000
Transportation & Communication	1,040	\$87,325,000	\$318,350,700
Travel and Entertainment	367	\$10,347,600	\$27,362,600
Wholesale	535	\$58,575,700	\$157,106,500
Government	162	\$14,729,100	\$34,469,000
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	7,639	\$569,877,400	\$1,841,942,600

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	100	\$5,605,000	\$8,341,400
Business and Personal Services	4,444	\$297,551,300	\$508,308,000
Construction	127	\$7,485,700	\$23,394,600
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,270	\$122,426,700	\$525,993,600
Manufacturing	516	\$44,612,700	\$263,408,100
Retail	1,349	\$55,684,200	\$117,089,900
Transportation & Communication	570	\$54,753,800	\$231,528,400
Travel and Entertainment	1,553	\$44,791,700	\$118,954,300
Wholesale	333	\$36,083,800	\$97,308,400
Government	147	\$12,567,600	\$36,450,700
Other	180	\$4,157,300	\$7,843,700
Total	10,605	\$686,080,900	\$1,942,254,700

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	33,436	\$1,868,155,900	\$5,750,616,500

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$499,987,700	
State Taxes	\$352,766,300	\$34,312,400
Total Taxes	\$852,754,000	\$34,312,400

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016